DCX-800 DUAL MIDI-VERTICAL SYSTEMS
Mini-Vertical Slab Gel/Blotting Systems
INSTRUCTION MANUAL
DCX-800  DCX-800C
with cooling
Tollfree: 800-243-4959  •  Phone: 858-755-4959  •  www.cbsscientific.com
T A B L E  O F  C O N T E N T S
Section 1:  General Information

19
SECTION 8
8 .1  Ordering Information
DCX-800 Midi-Vertical Instruction Manual  10/10/12
DUAL MIDI-VERTICAL SYSTEMS  - 15CM WIDE
CAT. #             ITEM
DCX-800  Dual Midi-Vertical without cooling, glass plate dimensions
  15cm(w) x 10cm(l), CE
DCX-800-HC  Dual Midi-Vertical without cooling and  2-place Gel Wrap
   casting bundle, CE
DCX-800C  Dual Midi-Vertical with cooling, glass plate dimensions
  15cm(w) x 10cm(l), CE
DCX-800C-HC  Dual Midi-Vertical with cooling and 2-place Gel Wrap
   casting bundle, CE
DCX8-MC-4 Multiple Gel Casting Chamber, 4-place
 Fits glass plates 15cm(w) up to 10cm(h).
EBU-402 Electrophoretic Blotting Chamber, 2 place, CE
 Includes 2 cassettes
GK-01212-10 ClearPAGE Precast Gels, package of ten. 12% with 12 wells plus 2
 marker lanes
GK-01220-10 ClearPAGE Precast Gels, package of ten. 12% with 20 wells
GK-01226-10 ClearPAGE Precast Gels, package of ten. 12% with 26 wells
GK-41212-10 ClearPAGE Precast Gels, package of ten. 4-12% with 12 wells plus
 2 marker lanes
GK-41220-10 ClearPAGE Precast Gels, package of ten. 4-12% with 20 wells
GK-41226-10 ClearPAGE Precast Gels, package of ten. 4-12% with 26 wells
GK-42012-10 ClearPAGE Precast Gels, package of ten. 4-20% with 12 wells plus
 2 marker lanes
GK-42020-10 ClearPAGE Precast Gels, package of ten. 4-20% with 20 wells
GK-42026-10 ClearPAGE Precast Gels, package of ten. 4-20% with 26 wells
MGP15-100R Glass plate set 15cm(w) x 10cm(l),for use with Gel Wrap
DCX-S7510R Gel Wrap Spacer Set, 0.75mm thick 15cm(w) x 10cm(l)
DCX-S1010R Gel Wrap Spacer Set, 1.0mm thick 15cm(w) x 10cm(l)
DCX-S1510R Gel Wrap Spacer Set, 1.5mm thick 15cm(w) x 10cm(l)
MGE15-0710 Gel Wrap Gasket, for 0.75mm thick 15cm(w) x 10cm(l) gels
MGE15-1010 Gel Wrap Gasket, for1.0mm thick 15cm(w) x 10cm(l) gels
MGE15-1510 Gel Wrap Gasket, for 1.5mm thick 15cm(w) x 10cm(l) gels
DCX8-MC4 Multiple Gel Casting Chamber, 4 place for 15cm(w) and 10cm(h)
 gels
MGP15-100 Glass plate set 15cm(w) x 10cm(l),for use with Casting Chamber
DCX-S7510 Casting Chamber  Spacer Set, 0.75mm thick 15cm(w) x 10cm(l)
DCX-S1010 Casting Chamber Spacer Set, 1.0mm thick 15cm(w) x 10cm(l)
DCX-S1510 Casting Chamber Spacer Set, 1.5mm thick 15cm(w) x 10cm(l)
*See Product list or website for complete listing of catalog
    numbers and ordering options
COMB OPTIONS, standard teflon
Cat. # # of